3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 1
St.Vith 9.7.2021
0.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

FH

_.? OLG St.Vith

ARDOC V.0.G.

Iben Falck MAAG
Sallerad OK
Course : D55

Distance : 3280m (Climbing 50m)
Time : 0:32:54 (10'02"/km)

1/17 0.K.

Full result on Webres

0:36:44
0:39:37

2. Marijs VANDEWEYER
3. Joli WEHRLI

1. 00:01:24 140m 10'00"/km
2. 00:01:34 00:02:58 151m 10'23"/km
3. 00:01:09 00:04:07 112m 10'16"/km
4, 00:02:25 00:06:32 315m  7'40"/km
5. 00:00:39 00:07:11
6. 00:02:06 00:09:17 233m  9'01"/km
7. 00:01:32 00:10:49 187m  8'12"/km
8. 00:01:33 00:12:22 201lm  7'43"/km
9. 00:02:39 00:15:01 293m  9'03"/km
10. 00:00:47 00:15:48 88m  8'54"/km
11. 00:03:26 00:19:14 290m 11'50"/km
12. 00:01:45 00:20:59 115m 15'13"/km
13. 00:01:15 00:22:14 105m 11'54"/km
14. 00:02:48 00:25:02 246m 11'23"/km
15. 00:01:27 00:26:29 75m 19'20"/km
16. 00:01:44 00:28:13 168m 10'19"/km
17. 00:01:49 00:30:02 147m 12'21"/km
18. 00:00:30 00:30:32 68m  7'21"/km
19. 00:01:12 00:31:44 88m 13'38"/km
20. 00:00:44 00:32:28 91Im  8'04"/km
21. 00:00:26 00:32:54 101lm  4'17"/km
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